2011-2012 SENIOR BOOKLIST

Books can be purchased beginning Monday, August 8" at www.cshmbooks.com. All books
listed below each Course Title must be purchased for that individual class.

COURSE TITLE

Christian Lifestyles

Social Justice

AP English Literature

Honors World Literature

World Literature

ESL English

Honors Economics/Government

Economics/Government

Honors Algebra Il & Algebra Il
Geometry

Honors Pre-Calculus &
Pre-Calculus

AP Calculus AB/BC

AP Biology

TEXT ISBN
Creating a Christian Lifestyle 1996 Ed. 9780884893585
Catechism of the Catholic Church 2" Ed. 9781574551105
NRSV Catholic Youth Bible (Paperback) 9780884897958
Living Justice and Peace (2nd Ed.) 9780884899853
Perrine’s Literature Structure, Sense & 978-1413033083

Sound 10™ Ed.

American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback) 440237017

College Board AP Exam Fee $90.00 Payable
at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012

Norton Anthology of World Masterpieces

(Paperback Large) 0393971430
American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback) 440237017
McDougal Littell British Literature 978-0618568673
American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback) 440237017
“A Thousand Splendid Suns” (Paperback) 1594489505
“Medea” (Paperback) NEW 978-1420926446
“Don Quixote” (Paperback) NEW 978-0142437230
“Diary of a Madman and Other Stories” 978-0824813178

(Paperback) NEW
“Mrs. Dalloway/A Room of One’s Own” NEW 978-0547447346

TBA

Magruder’s American Government 2007 Ed. 0-131818902
Economics: Concepts & Choices 2008 Ed. NEW 978-0618594030

Magruder’s American Government 2007 Ed. 0-131818902
Economics: Concepts & Choices 2008 Ed. NEW 978-0618594030
McDougal Littell Algebra Il 2007 Ed. 0-618-59541-4
McDougal Littell Geometry 2007 Ed. 0-618-59540-6
Pre-Calculus with Limits 978-0538736596
Calculus of a Single Variable NEW 0618-503048

College Board AP Exam Fee $90.00 Payable
at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012

Biology AP 6" Ed. 013-135691-7
College Board AP Exam Fee $90.00 Payable
at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012



Physics

Honors Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry Fundamentals
Human Anatomy

French |

Spanish Il

Spanish Speakers Il

AP Spanish Language

Computer Science
Multi Media Design
Studio Art

Drawing | & 1l
Psychology

Musical Theatre

Honors Film
Filmmaking

Drama |

Holt Physics 2009 Ed.

Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.

Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.

Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.

Human Anatomy & Physiology 5™ Ed.

Bon Voyage Level 1 Text 2005 Ed.
Bon Voyage Level 1 Workbook 2005 Ed.

Buen Viaje! Level 2 Text 2005 Ed.
Buen Viaje! Level 2 Workbook & Audio
Act. 2005 Ed.

Buen Viaje! Level 2 Text 2005 Ed

Buen Viaje! Level 2 Workbook & Audio
Act. 2005 Ed.

Workbook in Everyday Spanish 2004 Ed.

Galeria de Arte y Vida 2004 Ed.

978-003036816-5

978-003036786-1

978-003036786-1

978-003036786-1

0-13-0328405

0-07-865630-3
0-07-865632-X

0-07-861970-X
0-07-861972-6
0-07-861970-X
0-07-861972-6
0-13-182514-3

0-07-860620-9

AP Spanish Preparing for the Language NEW 013-1660942
College Board AP Exam Fee $90.00 Payable

at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012

NONE

NONE

Art Talk 2004 Ed.
Keys to Drawing

Understanding Psychology 2008 Ed.

0-078305993

978-0891343370

978-0-07-874517-1

Broadway Musicals Show by Show NEW 1557837368
Strike up the Band NEW 325006423

Shot by Shot 1991 Ed. 941188108

Shot by Shot 1991 Ed. 941188108

Introduction to Theatre Arts 1566080908
“Zoot Suit” (Paperback) 1558850481
"The Crucible” (Paperback) 0-140481386
”Macbeth” (Paperback) 1903436486
“Hedda Gobler” (Paperback) 0822217848
“Streetcar Named Desire” (Paperback) 0808509055

“The Odd Couple” (Paperback) NEW

978-0573613319



Drama Il

Honors Drama

Chorus

Concert Band

Health Science

Physical Education

Sports Medicine

Padlocks

“Rebel with Applause” (Paperback)
“Audition” (Paperback)

“Who’s Afraid of Virginia Wolf?” (Paperback)
“Hamlet” (Paperback)

“Pygmalion/Major Barbara” (Paperback)

Drama: Classical to Contemporary
How to Run a Theatre

Sing at First Sight Level |
Sing at First Sight Level Il

Alfred’s Essentials of Music Theory Book 1-3

(CD included with Book)

Rent CSHM Instrument $175.00-Payable at
CSHM Business Office by Sep. 23, 2011

Health Skills for Wellness 2001 Ed.

0-325003572
0-802772404
0-451218590
074347712X
0-55321408-X

0-130884413
0-823083136

739049240
739037404

0-882849514

0-13-052126-4

P.E. Uniforms (To be purchased from CSHM Student Store)

Arnheims Principles of Athletic Training

978-0073138909

ALL SENIORS WILL HAVE LOCKERS ASSIGNED TO THEM
AND ONLY THE CSHM LOCKS SOLD AT THE STUDENT

STORE MAY BE USED.



