2011-2012 SENIOR BOOKLIST

Books can be purchased beginning Monday, August 8th at <u>www.cshmbooks.com</u>. All books listed below each Course Title must be purchased for that individual class.

•	*	
COURSE TITLE	TEXT	ISBN
Christian Lifestyles	Creating a Christian Lifestyle 1996 Ed. Catechism of the Catholic Church 2 nd . Ed. NRSV Catholic Youth Bible (Paperback)	9780884893585 9781574551105 9780884897958
Social Justice	Living Justice and Peace (2nd Ed.)	9780884899853
AP English Literature	Perrine's Literature Structure, Sense & Sound 10 th Ed. American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback)	978-1413033083 440237017
	College Board AP Exam Fee \$90.00 Payable at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012	
Honors World Literature	Norton Anthology of World Masterpieces (Paperback Large) American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback)	0393971430 440237017
World Literature	McDougal Littell British Literature American Heritage Dictionary (Paperback) "A Thousand Splendid Suns" (Paperback) "Medea" (Paperback) NEW "Don Quixote" (Paperback) NEW "Diary of a Madman and Other Stories" (Paperback) NEW	978-0618568673 440237017 1594489505 978-1420926446 978-0142437230 978-0824813178
	"Mrs. Dalloway/A Room of One's Own" NEW	978-0547447346
ESL English	TBA	
Honors Economics/Government	Magruder's American Government 2007 Ed. Economics: Concepts & Choices 2008 Ed. NEW	0-131818902 978-0618594030
Economics/Government	Magruder's American Government 2007 Ed. Economics: Concepts & Choices 2008 Ed. NEW	0-131818902 978-0618594030
Honors Algebra II & Algebra II	McDougal Littell Algebra II 2007 Ed.	0-618-59541-4
Geometry	McDougal Littell Geometry 2007 Ed.	0-618-59540-6
Honors Pre-Calculus & Pre-Calculus	Pre-Calculus with Limits	978-0538736596
AP Calculus AB/BC	Calculus of a Single Variable NEW College Board AP Exam Fee \$90.00 Payable at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012	0618-503048 2
AP Biology	Biology AP 6 th Ed. College Board AP Exam Fee \$90.00 Payable at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 2012	013-135691-7 2

Physics	Holt Physics 2009 Ed.	978-003036816-5
Honors Chemistry	Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.	978-003036786-1
Chemistry	Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.	978-003036786-1
Chemistry Fundamentals	Modern Chemistry 2009 Ed.	978-003036786-1
Human Anatomy	Human Anatomy & Physiology 5 th Ed.	0-13-0328405
French I	Bon Voyage Level 1 Text 2005 Ed. Bon Voyage Level 1 Workbook 2005 Ed.	0-07-865630-3 0-07-865632-X
Spanish II	Buen Viaje! Level 2 Text 2005 Ed. Buen Viaje! Level 2 Workbook & Audio Act. 2005 Ed.	0-07-861970-X 0-07-861972-6
Spanish Speakers II	Buen Viaje! Level 2 Text 2005 Ed Buen Viaje! Level 2 Workbook & Audio Act. 2005 Ed. Workbook in Everyday Spanish 2004 Ed.	0-07-861970-X 0-07-861972-6 0-13-182514-3
AP Spanish Language	Galeria de Arte y Vida 2004 Ed. AP Spanish Preparing for the Language NEW College Board AP Exam Fee \$90.00 Payable at CSHM Business Office by May 2, 20	0-07-860620-9 013-1660942 12
Computer Science	NONE	
Multi Media Design	NONE	
Studio Art	Art Talk 2004 Ed.	0-078305993
Drawing I & II	Keys to Drawing	978-0891343370
Psychology	Understanding Psychology 2008 Ed.	978-0-07-874517-1
Musical Theatre	Broadway Musicals Show by Show NEW Strike up the Band NEW	1557837368 325006423
Honors Film	Shot by Shot 1991 Ed.	941188108
Filmmaking	Shot by Shot 1991 Ed.	941188108
Drama I	Introduction to Theatre Arts "Zoot Suit" (Paperback) "The Crucible" (Paperback) "Macbeth" (Paperback) "Hedda Gobler" (Paperback)	1566080908 1558850481 0-140481386 1903436486 0822217848

Drama II	"Rebel with Applause" (Paperback) "Audition" (Paperback) "Who's Afraid of Virginia Wolf?" (Paperback) "Hamlet" (Paperback) "Pygmalion/Major Barbara" (Paperback)	0-325003572 0-802772404 0-451218590 074347712X 0-55321408-X
Honors Drama	Drama: Classical to Contemporary How to Run a Theatre	0-130884413 0-823083136
Chorus	Sing at First Sight Level I Sing at First Sight Level II	739049240 739037404
Concert Band	Alfred's Essentials of Music Theory Book 1-3 (CD included with Book) Rent CSHM Instrument \$175.00-Payable at CSHM Business Office by Sep. 23, 2011	0-882849514
Health Science	Health Skills for Wellness 2001 Ed.	0-13-052126-4
Physical Education	P.E. Uniforms (To be purchased from CSHM Student Store)	
Sports Medicine	Arnheims Principles of Athletic Training	978-0073138909
Padlocks	ALL SENIORS WILL HAVE LOCKERS ASSIGNED TO THEM AND ONLY THE CSHM LOCKS SOLD AT THE STUDENT STORE MAY BE USED.	